  1
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
Dynamic Triaxial Systems
Dynamic Triaxial
Testing Systems
  Specifications (System dependent)
Frequency Range 0.0001 up to 20.0000 Hz
Maximum Dynamic Load Up to +/- 50 kN

Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
2
  Triaxial Cell Ordering Information
VJT0549-DYN Dynamic Triaxial Cell (50 mm)
VJT0475-DYN Dynamic Triaxial Cell (75 mm)
VJT0400-DYN Dynamic Triaxial Cell (100 mm)
VJT0400-AR 8-Port Access Ring
VJT0450-DYN Dynamic Triaxial Cell (150 mm) (with 12-Port
Access Ring included)
VJT0450-DYN-
BR
Dynamic Triaxial Cell (150 mm) with Balance
Ram (12-Port Access Ring included)
VJT5000-P-EM TriSCAN Pro 50kN Load Frame with Electro-
mechanical actuator up to 5Hz/10kN
VJT5010-EM-B BASIC Load Frame with Electro- mechanical
actuator up to 5Hz/10kN
SUB17-706 50kN BASIC Load Frame Dynamic Cell Slider
Base (option to enable easy Cell access)
VJT5110-P-EM TriSCAN Pro 100kN Load Frame with Electro-
mechanical actuator up to 10Hz / 10kN
VJT5100-EM-B BASIC Load Frame with Electro- mechanical
actuator up to 10Hz / 10kN
VJT5100-EM-B3 BASIC Load Frame with Electro- mechanical
actuator up to 10Hz / 20kN
VJT5125-P-EM TriSCAN Pro 250kN Load Frame with Electro-
Mechanical actuator up to 10Hz / 10kN
VJT5025-20HM TriSCAN 250kN Load Frame with Hydraulic
actuator up to 20Hz / 50kN
VJT-DTX-30 Bottom Loading Dynamic Triaxial (30kN)
VJT-HYD1 Hydraulic Power Pack (3-Phase)
VJT-DSC3000M or
VJT-DSC3003M
Dynamic Servo Controller Mechanical
(Single Axis) (1ph or 3ph)
VJT-DSC3000H Dynamic Servo Controller Hydraulic (Single
Axis) (1ph )
VJT-DSC3000MM Dynamic Servo Controller Mechanical (Dual
Axis) with Rack Cabinet
VJT-DSC3000HM Dynamic Servo Controller Hydraulic-
Mechanical (Dual Axis) with Rack Cabinet
MIS0166D* Single Channel Signal Conditioning Card
VJT-PSU0015 Isolation Transformer 230VAC with Cables
VJT-PSU0015-110 Isolation Transformer 110VAC with Cables
  Dynamic Servo Controller Ordering Information
  Pressure Controller Ordering Information
VJT2266-P Pro Hydraulic APC (1000 kPa)
VJT2250-P Pro Pneumatic APC (1000 kPa)
VJT2267D-P Pro Dual Hydraulic APC (3500 kPa)
VJT-DYN-CP2 Dynamic Cell Pressure Controller (2000 kPa)
VJT0500 Air/Water Cylinder
Pro Instrument Features
  Transducer Ordering Information
VJT0351B-DYN Dynamic Internal Submersible Load Cell (5 kN)
VJT0352B-DYN Dynamic Internal Submersible Load Cell (10
kN)
VJT0353B-DYN Dynamic Internal Submersible Load Cell (25
kN)
VJT0359B-DYN Dynamic Internal Submersible Load Cell (50
kN)
VJT0271-DYN Dynamic Displacement Transducer (25 mm)
VJT0272-DYN Dynamic Displacement Transducer (50 mm)
VJT0250-DYN Dynamic Pressure Transducer (10 bar)
VJT0260-DYN Dynamic Pressure Transducer (20 bar)
Bottom Loading Dynamic Triaxial (30kN) with optional Dynamic Cell Pressure
Controller for Dynamic Cell Pressure
  Frame Ordering Information
•	 Integrated 7” Touchscreen for Standalone use